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ANCHORAGE, AK
Sue Ellis, The Ellis Group, Inc.
sellis@mtaonline.net
907-746-7526

ATLANTA, GA
Rose Ann McDonald, Apogee Financial
Partners
rmcdonald@apogeefp.com
404-431-0642

DALLAS, FORT WORTH METROPLEX, TX
Lesley Pinckard
lesley@lpfinancialpros.com
817-917-0130

DENVER – ROCKY MOUNTAIN, CO
Jeanie Boymel, Altitude Financial 
Partners
jboymel@altitudefinancialpartners.com
303-503-5036

GREATER PENNSYLVANIA
Sarah Clark, Clark Financial Planning
SarahAClark@FinancialGuide.com
717-969-8922

GOLD COAST, FL
Samantha Beauvais, Betterment
sbeauvais779@gmail.com
info@wifsgoldcoast.com
561-989-2200

Accredited Chapter Presidents

HOUSTON, TX
Cynthia Hilborn, Aflac Independent
Benefits Advisor
cindyhilborn@hilborngrp.com
832-877-3858

KANSAS CITY, MO
Leslie Schultz, Disability Insurance
Services, LLC
lschultz@diservices.com
913-908-0483

LINCOLN-OMAHA, NE
Ginny Fallon, Prudential
ginny.fallon@prudential.com
402-861-3684

LONG ISLAND, NY
Bonnie Dougherty, Valley Bank
bdougherty@valley.com
516-465-2378

LOS ANGELES, CA
Bobbi Barbera, Waddell & Reed/LPL
bobbi44418@wradvisors.com
310-261-0399

MICHIGAN
Marti McLeish, Noble Co.
marti@yournobleco.com
734-657-6700

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
Betty Lee, Cetera Investors
betty.lee@ceterais.com
415-308-5080

PHOENIX, AZ
Amber Stitt, Stitt Strategies
hello@amberstitt.com
480-707-2771

PORTLAND, OR
Jessica Porter, BPG Wealth
Management
jessica@bpgnetwork.com
832-755-2254

SOUTH FLORIDA
Marilyn Blosser, Blosser
Financial Services, Inc.
mmb@blosserfinancial.com
305-934-7705

TWIN CITIES, MN
Joan Gilles, Financial Planning
Partners
jgilles@financialplanpartners.com
651-274-5424

WEST FLORIDA
Melissa Robinson, Flaharty Asset
Management, LLC (acting
President)
mrobinson@flahartyllc.com
727-492-6482

WISCONSIN
Sarah Nowak, WestPoint
Financial Group
snowak@financialguide.com
414-699-8841
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